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St Petersburg, FL 33701-4846
Ph: (727)803-8747 X3080
Fx: (727)803-2032
E-mail: rmorton@usgs.gov

N

Moreno-Casola, Patricia FMEM
Instituto de Ecologia
Apdo Postal 63
Xalapa,Veracroz 91000
MEXICO
Ph: 52-28-421800
Fx: 52-28-187809
E-mail:

patricmo@ecologia.edu.mx

Moore, Laura ]. MEM
USGS Center for Coastal

Geology
600 4th Street South
Saint Petersburg, FL 33701
Ph: (727)803-8747 X312
Fx: (727)803-2032
E-mail: lmoore@marine.usfedu
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Scarton, Francesco FMEM
Via Franchetti 192
S Trovaso Preganziol 1-31022
ITALY
E-mail: scarton@selc.it

Schwartz, Maurice L. MEM
Dept of Geology MS9080
Western Washington University
Bellingham, WA 98225
Ph: (360)650-3586
Fx: (360)650-7302
E-mail: coastal@cc.wwu.edu

Runyan, Kiersten STU
1156 High St
E&MS Bldg
UCSC
Santa Cruz, CA 95064
Ph: (831)459-2403
E-mail: krunyan@es.ucsc.edu

Siegel, Stuart W. MEM
Wetlands & Water Resources
University of California-Berkeley
PO Box 10296
San Rafael, CA 94912
Ph: (415)457-6746
Fx: (415)457-6769
E-mail:

siegel@socrates.berkeley.edu

Simpson, David MEM
22998 Jefferson Pt Rd NE
Kingston, WA 98346
Ph: (425)921-1705
Fx: (425)744-1400
E-mail: dsimpson@piengr.com

Spencer, Thomas FMEM
Dept of Geography
Cambridge University
Downing Place
Cambridge CB2 3EN
UNITED KINGDOM
Ph: 44-1223-339821
Fx: 44-1223-333392
E-mail: tslll@cam.ac.uk

Slomp Esteves, Luciana FSTU
Passo da Patria
175 Apt. 101
Porto Alegre, BRA 90460-060
BRAZIL
Ph: 55-51 33316078
E-mail: lsestev@terra.com.br

Shrestha, Pravi MEM
HydroQual Inc
Lethbridge Plaza
Mahwah, NJ 07430
Ph: (201)529-5151
Fx: (201)529-5728
E-mail:

pshrestha@hydroqual.com

Shipman, Hugh MEM
Washington Dept of Ecology
3190 160th Ave SE
Bellevue, WA 98008-5452
Ph: (425 )649-7095
Fx: (425)649-7098
E-mail: hshi461@ecy.wa.gov

Short, Andrew D. FMEM
School of Geosciences F09
University of Sydney
Sydney, NSW 2006
AUSTRALIA
Ph: 61-293513625
Fx: 61-293513644
E-mail: a.short@csu.usyd.edu.au

Selegean, James P MEM
37722 Radde
Clinton Twp, MI 48036
Ph: (313)226-6791
Fx: (313)226-2398

Sexton, Walter J. MEM
Athena Technologies Inc
3700 Rosewood Dr
Columbia, SC 29205
Ph: (803)790-4483
Fx: (803)790-0980
E-mail: walter.xextnnfe

athenatechnologies.com

FMEM

Schwab, William MEM
USGS
384 Woods Hole Rd
Quissett Campus
Woods Hole, MA 02543-1598
Ph: (508)563-6803
Fx: (508)457-2310
E-mail: bschwab@usgs.gov

Seidle, Peter MEM
Applied Technology &

Management Inc
400 Australian Ave Suite 855
West Palm Beach, FL 33401-

5045
Ph: (561)659-0041
Fx: (561)659-3733
E-mail: pseidle@appliedtm.com

Schwarzer, Klaus FMEM
Institute of Geosciences
University Kiel
Olshausenstrasse 40
Kiel D-24118
GERMANY
Ph: 49-431-880-1188
Fx: 49-431-880-7303
E-mail:

kschwarzer@corelab.uni-kiel.de

Sas, Marc
Sporkenlaan 37
Zoersel B-2980
BELGIUM

Schettini, Carlos A.F. FMEM
CTTMar-UNIVALI
CP 360
Itajam-SC 88302-202
BRAZIL
Ph: 55-348-'7720
Fx: 55-348-7715
E-mail: goto@cttuar.univali.br

Saito, Yoshiki FMEM
MRE
Geological Survey of Japan AIST
Higashi 1-1-1 Tsukuba
Ibaraki 305-8567
JAPAN
Ph: 81-298-61-3895
Fx: 81-298-61-3747
E-mail: yoshiki.saito@aist.go.jp

Randall, Robert E. MEM
Ocean Engr Program
Civil Engr Dept
Texas A&M University
College Station, TX 77843-3136
Ph: (979)845-4568
Fx: (979)862-8162
E-mail: r-randall@tamu.edu

Randazzo, Giovanni FMEM
(:Ir Dipartimento di Scienze della

Terra
Salita Sperone 31
Messina 1-98166
ITALY
Ph: 39-090-6765095
Fx: 39-090-392333
E-mail:

randazzo@labcart.unime.it

Raper, Jonathan F. FMEM
Dept. of Information Science
City University
Nothampton Square
London EC1V OHB
UNITED KINGDOM
Ph: 44-171-477-8415
Fx: 44-171-477-8584
E-mail: raper@soi.city.ac.uk

Rauscher, Mark MEM
122 S EI Camino Real #67
San Clemente, CA 92672
Ph: (949)492-8170
Fx: (949 )492-8142
E-mail: mrauscher@surfrider.org

Reed, Denise J. MEM
Dept of Geology & Geophysics
University of New Orleans
New Orleans, LA 70148
Ph: (504)280-7395
Fx: (504)280-7396
E-mail: djreed@uno.edu

Rice, Tracy MEM
4016 Lake Point Circle
Raleigh, NC 27606
Ph: (919)233-2936
E-mail: tracy.riccfefws.gov

Roberts, Harry H. MEM
Coastal Studies Institute
Louisiana State University
Baton Rouge, LA 70803
Ph: (225)578-2964
Fx: (225)578-2520
E-mail: hrober3@lsu.edu

Rocheleau, Bob MEM
(i~ SEA Eng Inc
Makai Research Pier
Waimanalo, HI 96795
Ph: (808)259-7966
Fx: (808)259-8143
E-mail: seaeng@lava.net

Roeder, Mark MEM
1731 New Hampshire
Costa Mesa, CA 92626
Ph: (714)241-8880
Fx: (949)552-5852
E-mail: maroeder@aol.com

Rosen, Peter S. MEM
Department of Geology
14 Holmes Hall
Northeastern University
Boston, MA 02115
Ph: (781)740-1340
Fx: (781)740-1340
E-mail: prosen@lynx.neu.edu

Radtke, Ulrich FMEM
Geographisches Institut
der Universitat zu Koln
Albertus-Magnus- Platz
Koln D-50931
GERMANY
Ph: 49-02214705674
Fx: 49-02214705124
E-mail: u.radtke@uni-koeln.de

Rampino, Michael MEM
Earth and Environmental
Science Program
100 Washington Square East
Rm 1009
New York, NY 10003
Ph: (212)998-3743
Fx: (212)995-3820
E-mail: mrr1@nyu.edu

Ramraj, Robert MEM
Social Science Dept
601 Martin Luther King Dr
Winston-Salem State Univ
Winston-Salem, NC 27110
Ph: (336)785-4279

Ramsay, Douglas FMEM
Chelford Cottage, Frilford Heath
Abingdon, Oxon OX13 6QJ
UNITED KINGDOM
Ph: 44-1865390856
Fx: 44-1491825539
E-mail: doug-ramsay@talk21.com

R

Pranzini, Enzo FMEM
Via Casanuova 11
Bagno a Ripoli
Firenze 1-50012
ITALY
Ph: ++39 055 243486
Fx: ++39 055 241595
E-mail: epranzini@unifi.it

Priest, George MEM
Oregon Dept of Geology & Min

Ind
313 SW 2nd
Suite D
Newport, OR 97365
Ph: (541)574-6642
Fx: (541)265-5241
E-mail: george.priest@state.or.us

Provansal, Mireille FMEM
UFR Geographie
29 Avenue R Schuman
Aix-en-Provence F-13621
FRANCE
Ph: 33-442-971563
Fx: 33-442-640158
E-mail: provansal@cerege.fr

Psuty, Norbert P. MEM
19 Green Hills Rd
East Brunswick, NJ 08816
Ph: (732)932-6555 X506
Fx: (732)932-1820
E-mail: psuty@imcs.rutgers.edu

Pye, Kenneth FMEM
Department of Geology
Royal Holloway
University of London
Egham, Surrey TW20 OEX
UNITED KINGDOM
Ph: +44 1784 443613
Fx: +44 1784 443613
E-mail: k.pye@gl.rhbnc.ac.uk
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Van Dijk, Deanna MEM
Dept of Geology & Geography
Calvin College
3201 Burton SE
Grand Rapids, MI 49546
Ph: (616)957-6510
E-mail: dvandijk@calvin.edu

Walker, H.J. MEM
Dept of Geography
Louisiana State University
Baton Rouge, LA 70803
Ph: (225 )388-6130
Fx: (504 )388-4420
E-mail:

hwalker@unix1.sncc.lsu.edu

Walker, D. FMEM
Dept. Civil & Environmental

Eng.
University of Adelaide
Adelaide, SA 5005
AUSTRALIA
E-mail: dwalker@civeng.

adelaide.edu.au

MEM

Whitney-Desautels, Nancy MEM
Scientific Resource Surveys Inc
PO Box 1700
Huntington Beach, CA 92647
Ph: (949)650-7728
Fx: (949)650-7756
E-mail: nawd@earthlink.net

Warren, Richard E. MEM
Interscience Research
PO Box 1201
Southampton, NY 11969-1201
Ph: (631 )283-5958
Fx: (631)283-5974

White, Thomas, PhD MEM
6621 Arcadia Woods Rd
Columbia, SC 29206
Ph: (803 )799-8949
E-mail:

twhite@coastalscience.com

Walther, Michael
3625 20th St
Vero Beach, FL 32960
Ph: (561)562-8580
Fx: (561)562-8432
E-mail: mpw@aol.com

Wehmiller, John F. MEM
Department of Geology
Uni versity of Delaware
Newark, DE 19716
Ph: (302)831-2926
Fx: (302)831-4158
E-mail: jwehm@udel.edu

Warner, Matt MEM
Land & Water Management

Division
Michigan Dept of Envir Quality
PO Box 30458
Lansing, MI 48909-7958
Ph: (517)335-4209
E-mail: warnermt@state.mi.us

Ward, Larry MEM
Jackson Estuerine Laboratory
85 Adams Point Rd.
Durham, NH 03824
Ph: (603)862-2175
Fx: (603)862-1101
E-mail: lgwardfecisunjx.unh.edu

Wang, Ping PhD MEM
Dept of Geology
University of South Florida
4202 E Fowler Ave
Tampa, FL 33620
Ph: (813)974-9170
Fx: (813)974-2654
E-mail:

pwang@chuma.cas.usd.edu

Wang, Ying FMEM
State Laboratory of Coast &

Island Development
Nanjing University
22 Hankou Road
Nanjing 210093
CHINA
Ph: +86(25)3593736
Fx: +86(25)3595387
E-mail: wangying@nju.edu.cn

FMEM

Van Lancker, Vera FMEM
K. Keymolenstraat 20
Lennik B-1750
BELGIUM
Ph: +32 2 460 86 01
Fx: +32 9 264 49 67
E-mail:

vera.vanlancker@rug.ac.be

van Wellen, Erik FMEM
Pauwelsdreef 35
Stabroek B-2940
BELGIUM
Ph: 32-3-665-2997
E-mail:

van.wellen.erik@dredging.com

VanProosdij, Danika FMEM
Dept of Geography
Saint Mary's University
Halifax, NS B3H 3C3
CANADA
Ph: (902)420-5738
E-mail: dvanproo@stmarys.ca

Vital, Helenice FMEM
Dept De Geologia/CCET

Universidade
Federal do Rio Grande do Norte
Campus Universitario CP 1639
Natal RN 59072-970
BRAZIL
Ph: 0055-84-215-3808
Fx: 0055-84-215-3831
E-mail: helenice@geologia.ufrn.br

Voulgaris, George MEM
University of South Carolina
Department of Geological

Sciences
Sumter St Rm EWS 609
Columbia, SC 29208
Ph: (803)777-2549
Fx: (803)777-6610
E-mail: gvoulgaris@geol.sc.edu

Van Der Wal, D.
Weesperstraat 29
Amsterdam DN 1018
NETHERLANDS

v

Ungureanu, Viorel FMEM
University of Bucharest
Faculty of Geology & Geophysics
6 Traian Vuia St
Bucharest R-70139
ROMANIA
E-mail: v.g.ung@gg.unibuc.ro

Tomlinson, Rodger FMEM
Griffith Center for Coastal

Mgmt
Griffith University
PMB 50 Gold Coast Mail Ctr
Gold Coast 9726
AUSTRALIA
Ph: 61-7-3875-7492
Fx: 61-7-3875-7404
E-mail:

r.tomlinson@mailbox.gu.edu.au

Trenhaile, Alan S. FMEM
Geography Department
University of Windsor
Windsor, ON N9B 3P4
CANADA
Ph: (519)253-4232 X2184
Fx: (519)971-7081
E-mail: tren@uwindsor.ca

Tunberg, Bjorn G. MEM
Smithsonian Marine Station
701 Seaway Dr
Fort Pierce, FL 64949
Ph: (561)465-6630
Fx: (561)461-8154
E-mail: tunberg@esms.si.edu

Turpin, Robert MEM
10370 Ashton Brosnaham Dr
Pennsacola, FL 32534
Ph: (850)475-5220
Fx: (850)475-5224
E-mail:

robert-turpin@co.escombia.fl.us

Vacher, Len MEM
University of South Florida
Department of Geology
Tampa, FL 33620
Ph: (813 )974-5267
Fx: (813)974-2654
E-mail:

vacher@chuma.cas.usf.edu

Van de Plassche, Orson FMEM
Faculty of Earth & Life Sciences
Vrije Universiteit
De Boelelaan 1085
Amsterdam NL-1081 HV
NETHERLANDS
Ph: 31-20-444-7380
Fx: 31-20-646-2457
E-mail: plas@geo.vu.nl

u

Thieler, E. Robert MEM
US Geological Survey
384 Woods Hole Rd
Woods Hole, MA 02543
Ph: (508)457-2350
Fx: (508)457-2310
E-mail: rthieler@usgs.gov

Thomas, Yves Francois FMEM
40 Rue Jean Bleuzen
Vanves F-92170
FRANCE

T

Tanski, J. MEM
N.Y. Sea Grant Extension Prog.
146 Suffolk Hall
SUNY at Stony Brook
Stony Brook, NY 11794-5002
Ph: (631 )632-8730
Fx: (631)632-8216

Sydor, Michael MEM
Dept of Physics
University of Minnesota-Duluth
Duluth, MN 55812
Ph: (218)726-7205

Terchunian, Aram V. MEM
First Coastal Corp
PO Box 1212
Westhampton Beach, NY 11978
Ph: (631)288-2271
Fx: (631)288-8949
E-mail: aram@firstcoastal.net

Stewart, Christian J. FMEM
1618 Candela PI
Victoria, BC V8N 5P4
CANADA
Ph: (250)472-1699
Fx: (250)472-1698
E-mail:

christian.j .stewart.@home.com

Stiros, Stathis C. FMEM
Applied Geodesy Lab Dept of

Civil Engineering
Patras University
Patras GR-26500
GREECE
Ph: 3061-997877
Fx: 30610-997877
E-mail: stiros@upatras.gr

Szeglin, Arthur R. MEM
222 Central Ave.
Farmingdale, NY 11735
Ph: (631 )249-6440
Fx: (631 )249-6482
E-mail: aszeglin@kinemotive.com

Storlazzi, Curt Daron MEM
Earth & Marine Sciences Bldg
University of California
1156 High St
Santa Cruz, CA 95064-1077
Ph: (831)459-2403
Fx: (831)459-4882
E-mail: manta@es.ucsc.edu

Staiger, Jon C. MEM
City of Naples
735 - 8th St S
Naples, FL 34102
Ph: (941)213-1030
Fx: (941)213-1033
E-mail: jstaiger@naplesgov.com

Stone, Gregory W. EDT
Coastal Studies Institute
Louisiana State University
Baton Rouge, LA 70803

Stephenson, W. FMEM
Dept of Geography
University of melbourne
Melbourne, VIC 3010
AUSTRALIA
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Wiedemann, Alfred M. MEM
LAB II
Evergreen State College
Olympia, WA 98505
Ph: (360)866-6000x6023
Fx: (360)866-6794
E-mail: wiedemaa@elwha.

evergreen.edu

Wieneke, Friedrich FMEM
Institut fuer Geographie
Luisenstrasse 37
11uenchen D-80333
GER11ANY
Ph: 4989-2180-6677
E-mail: f.wiencke@iggf.geo.

uni-muenchen.de

Wolff, Fred MEM
Department of Geology
Gittleson Hall
114 Hofstra University
Hempstead, NY 11549-1140
Ph: (516)661-1036
E-mail: geompw@hofstra.edu

Woo, Han Jun FMEM
Korea Ocean Research and Dev.

Inst.
Sediment Dynamics Lab
ANSAN P.O. Box 29
Seoul 425-600
REPUBLIC OF KOREA
Ph: 82-345-400-6264
Fx: 82-345-408-5822
E-mail: hjwoo@kordi.re.kr

Woodroffe, C.D. FMEM
School of Geosciences
University of Nollongong
Northfields Avenue
Wollongong, NSW 2522
AUSTRALIA
Ph: 61-242-213359
E-mail: colin@uow.edu.au

Worsham, Bill MEM
806 W 17th #4
Austin, TX 78701
Ph: (512 )469-9607

y

Yamano, Hiroya FMEM
Social & Environmental Systems

Div
Nat Inst for Environmental

Studies
16-2 Onogawa, Tsukuba
Ibaraki 305-0053
JAPAN
Ph: 81-298-50-2477
Fx: 81-298-50-2572
E-mail: hyamano@nies.go.jp

York, Linda L. MEM
1424 Ashford Parkway
Dunwoody, GA :303:38

Young, Donald R. MEM
Department of Biology
Virginia Commonwealth

University
Richmond, VA 23284
Ph: (804)828-0079
Fx: (804 )828-0503
E-mail: dyoung@vcu.edu

Young, Robert S. MEM
West Carolina University
Dept. of Geoscience & NR11
Stillwell 207
Cullowhee, NC 28723
Ph: (828 )227-3822
Fx: (828)227-7647
E-mail: ryoung@wcu.edu

Yousry, Hani FMEM
Dar Al Handasah Consultants
PO Box 895
Cairo 11511
EGYPT
Ph: (202 )3449680
Fx: (202)3461170
E-mail: mkady@darcaira.com

Z

Zeeman, Stephen MEM
University of New England
Division of Life Sciences
Biddford, 11E 04005
Ph: (207)283-0170
Fx: (207)282-6379
E-mail:

szeeman@mailbox.une.edu
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